

S.B. 4

NEW FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 12

FEBRUARY 28, 2006

4:34 PM

Senator **Fred J. Fife** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 22, Line 822: Delete "19,149,600" and insert "23,847,600"
2. Page 22, Line 827: After Line 827 insert:
"Adult Dental Services3,917,100
Adult Vision Services780,900"
3. Page 41, Line 1550: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "95,302,000"
- 4.. Page 42, Line 1552: Delete "100,000,000" and insert "95,302,000"